
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Leon (A) A 10:11.59

1) Lily MOORE SR 2) Madi SIMS SO

3) Mallory ROBINSON SR 4) Clifton LEWIS FR

5) Stella LEWIS SR 6) Lillee TANG SR

2 Lincoln (A) A 10:17.23

1) Morgan BRUMFIELD JR 2) Mariona HEARTSFIELD SO

3) NyAshia WRIGHT SO 4) Skye WILLIAMS JR

5) Aza HAMPTON SO 6)

3 Rickards (A) A 10:30.91

1) Madison FULTON SO 2) Kylie HALL FR

3) Arianna MORRIS FR 4) Tatiana RIVERA SO

5) Brea BROOKS FR 6) Agnus EBUBE SO

7) Taylor NANCE JR 8) Stella ROSEN FR

4 Gainesville (A) A 10:33.12

1) Mya FORBES JR 2) Kaeden ROSSELLE FR

3) Keira FORBES FR 4) Nicole WEBBER SR

5) Dayla LOCK SO 6) Marina FONS DE LA RICA SO

5 Mosley (A) A 11:29.58

1) Aline VON WATTENWYL JR 2) Marie MODY SO

3) Lauren LOGUE SO 4) Olivia HAMMACK JR

5) Megan SARINANA FR 6)

6 Columbia (A) A NT

1) Abigail CANDLER JR 2) Kyndall NORRIS SO

3) Mariah STEPHENS SO 4) Sarah SIMPSON SR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Rickards (A) A 8:09.79

1) Nicolas PARKER JR 2) Esiah HUGHES JR

3) David JONES JR 4) Justin GREENWOOD JR

5) Keno RIVERS JR 6) Pablo FIGUREOA SO

7) Jamarin LANE FR 8) Darius JONES LL SO

2 Lincoln (A) A 8:22.09

1) Dylan HARRY SR 2) Rayshawn GOODMAN JR

3) Enijah THOMAS JR 4) Grayton SMITH JR

5) Elijah NICHOLSON SR 6) Connor AARONS SO

3 Leon (A) A 8:30.13

1) Mark MOORE FR 2) Mason OLIMB FR

3) Christopher STARKS FR 4) Will WINSOR JR

5) Yi'en LIU JR 6) Patrick KOON JR

7) Will SPRINGER JR 8) Cadden MAXWELL SO

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM
Lane Team Time

4 Columbia (A) A 8:42.50

1) Jose RODRIGUEZ SR 2) LaWarren NEWTON FR

3) Jacob MCLEOD SO 4) Nathan MATSUBARA SO

5) Joshua THOMPSON SO 6) Brandyn POPE SO

5 Mosley (A) A 8:52.99

1) Ayden CRAINE FR 2) Elijah POLLACK SR

3) Nicolas WADDELL JR 4) Aidan LITTLE JR

5) Zach ELZAWAHRY JR 6) Hung LUONG SR

7) Justin RHEA JR 8)

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 17.93

2 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 15.38

3 Aysia FINGALL SR Mosley 14.84

4 Cecilia DIXON JR Lincoln 14.59

5 Makayla CALDWELL SR Rickards 14.68

6 Alexandria KENNEDY SR Leon 15.04

7 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 16.29

8 Alima HEMENWAY SR Lincoln 18.19

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Isaac ZEDIKER JR Mosley 19.93

4 Rashado ARNOLD SO Rickards 19.36

5 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 19.53

Section 2 of 2

2 Colton MCLEAN JR Mosley 18.10

3 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 16.71

4 Rance GRACE JR Lincoln 14.68

5 Thomas WALKER SR Columbia 16.49

6 Isaiah GAITHER SO Gainesville 17.64

7 Kentrell BLACKMON JR Mosley 19.16

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 Ava PARKER FR Mosley 14.06

4 Siara CRITTENDEN JR Mosley 13.61

5 Ta'riyah HUNTER FR Columbia 13.96

6 Zala PERRY FR Columbia 14.49
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 3

2 Kaylana WILLIAMS SR Gainesville 13.01

3 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 12.95

4 Izabella BACHELOR JR Arnold 12.86

5 Danielle OUKO-OMON SO Gainesville 12.92

6 Cecilia DIXON JR Lincoln 12.99

7 Tre'Meiya DANIELS FR Lincoln 13.43

Section 3 of 3

1 Brooke MARSHALL FR Leon 12.83

2 Makayla CALDWELL SR Rickards 12.75

3 Blu BRAXTON FR Lincoln 12.49

4 Kalani VREEN SR Gainesville 12.31

5 Amelia HAGGINS JR Leon 12.38

6 Shaniyah CARLOS FR Mosley 12.54

7 Stacy WHITE SR Columbia 12.83

8 Darrah JONES SR Rickards 12.83

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 KJ KYLE SR Mosley 11.72

4 Greyson MAULDEN SO Mosley 11.68

5 Malik EDWARDS SR Gainesville 11.69

6 Malcolm BROWN SR Gainesville 11.74

Section 2 of 3

2 Brenton RUCKER SO Leon 11.63

3 Myrick MICHARL SR Leon 11.31

4 Daviyon THOMAS SR Rickards 11.12

5 Dylan MCCLELLAN SR Lincoln 11.18

6 Jeffery POPE FR Columbia 11.41

7 Jaidon MILLER FR Columbia 11.67

Section 3 of 3

1 Derrick THOMPSON SR Lincoln 11.07

2 Tyjah EDWARDS SR Gainesville 10.95

3 Trevis JOHNSON SO Columbia 10.91

4 Cameron KEYS JR Mosley 10.85

5 Sheldon RICHARDSON SR Rickards 10.90

6 Kenyi BROWN SR Leon 10.95

7 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 11.03

8 Kamren ROSS SO Lincoln 11.12

#7 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lily MOORE SR Leon 5:07.81

2 Madi SIMS SO Leon 5:28.11

3 Maddie NICHOLS SO Arnold 5:39.07

4 Stella LEWIS SR Leon 5:45.20

5 Mya FORBES JR Gainesville 5:55.89

6 Nicole WEBBER SR Gainesville 5:57.37

7 Tatiana RIVERA SO Rickards 6:02.53

8 Kaeden ROSSELLE FR Gainesville 6:11.91

9 Emily HULL SR Arnold 6:12.02

10 Aza HAMPTON SO Lincoln 6:14.81

11 Naomi BUCHANANA JR Lincoln 6:19.46

12 Stella ROSEN FR Rickards 6:43.45

13 Agnus EBUBE SO Rickards 6:46.03

14 Marie MODY SO Mosley 6:48.58

15 Ava TAYLOR FR Mosley 7:09.65

16 Megan SARINANA FR Mosley 7:11.42

17 Taylor MILES SO Lincoln 7:50.40

#8 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Patrick KOON JR Leon 4:16.38

2 Carson KING SR Arnold 4:26.28

3 Edward KEPRAN SR Arnold 4:26.41

4 Cadden MAXWELL SO Leon 4:37.64

5 Clement WEILER JR Gainesville 4:40.12

6 Aidan LITTLE JR Mosley 4:47.12

7 Nicolas WADDELL JR Mosley 4:47.64

8 Enijah THOMAS JR Lincoln 4:48.81

9 Samuel MERRITT FR Arnold 4:52.68

10 Grayton SMITH JR Lincoln 4:53.90

11 Olatunde WRIGHT JR Lincoln 4:55.09

12 Yi'en LIU JR Leon 4:58.75

13 Joshua THOMPSON SO Columbia 4:59.55

14 Ayden CRAINE FR Mosley 5:00.56

15 Jamarin LANE FR Rickards 5:04.99

16 Brandyn POPE SO Columbia 5:11.51

17 Pablo FIGUREOA SO Rickards 5:12.34

18 Gus WEILER FR Gainesville 5:29.55

19 Anthony CARIDI SO Gainesville 5:45.67

20 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 5:47.58
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Rickards (A) A 48.92

1) Darrah JONES SR 2) Jovani WASHINGTON JR

3) Damiyah WILLIAMS FR 4) Angel ROBERTS SR

5) Makayla CALDWELL SR 6) Toni SLATER FR

7) Ariyana ELLIS JR 8)

4 Leon (A) A 48.66

1) Alexandria KENNEDY SR 2) Amelia HAGGINS JR

3) Brooke MARSHALL FR 4) Mariah LOFTON SO

5) Amaya LAWRENCE SO 6)

5 Gainesville (A) A 48.88

1) Alira GOSTON SR 2) Kamysia GIBSON SO

3) Danielle OUKO-OMONDI SO 4) Kalani VREEN SR

5) Kaylana WILLIAMS SR 6) Layla ROBERTSON SR

7) Evyleen MALONE JR 8) Oluwagbemileke OGEDENGBE

6 Columbia (A) A 50.34

1) J'Liyn SMITH FR 2) Omari-Briana FOSTER SO

3) Ta'riyah HUNTER FR 4) Stacy WHITE SR

5) Mariah STEPHENS SO 6) Zala PERRY FR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Columbia (A) A 44.00

1) Jeffery POPE FR 2) Omarion UDELL SO

3) Jaidon MILLER FR 4) Dwayne CASCEN SR

5) Kaden MCKIRE JR 6) Nathan MATSUBARA SO

3 Rickards (A) A 42.31

1) Daviyon THOMAS SR 2) Errol QUALLO LLL SR

3) Kamari JONES JR 4) Antonio GIDDENS SO

5) Tyson SAILOR SO 6) Kamarion BATTLES SO

7) Aidan WILLIAMS FR 8) Sheldon RICHARDSON SR

4 Leon (A) A 41.64

1) Isaiah BIGHEM JR 2) Kenyi BROWN SR

3) Myrick MICHARL SR 4) Malek JACKSON SR

5) Elijah BIGHEM JR 6) De'Rodrick HEPBURN JR

7) Kaheim HARRIS SR 8) Brenton RUCKER SO

5 Lincoln (A) A 42.09

1) Dylan MCCLELLAN SR 2) Rance GRACE JR

3) Derrick THOMPSON SR 4) Kamren ROSS SO

5) Jaiden CUNNINGHAM FR 6) George JONES SR

7) Tyzer HENRY FR 8)

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Team Time

6 Mosley (A) A 43.55

1) Johnny WHITE JR 2) Greyson MAULDEN SO

3) Ricky TYNAN JR 4) Will ARBOLEDA FR

7 Gainesville (A) A 44.75

1) Kenneth NELSON SR 2) Caleb YOUNG JR FR

3) Donovan FERGUSON SO 4) Tayeshawn ROCHELLE SO

5) Malik EDWARDS SR 6) Tyjah EDWARDS SR

7) Simon SEAVERS SO 8) Malcolm BROWN SR

#11 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 Ava TAYLOR FR Mosley 1:18.43

4 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 1:06.73

5 Elizabeth BLAKENSHIP SR Mosley 1:17.74

6 Rosalinda CASTRO JR Mosley NT

Section 2 of 3

2 LINNEA MAGEE FR Leon 1:06.49

3 Mariah STEPHENS SO Columbia 1:05.19

4 Arianna MORRIS FR Rickards 1:03.98

5 Kennedi ALLEN SO Lincoln 1:04.05

6 Evyleen MALONE JR Gainesville 1:05.67

7 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 1:06.65

Section 3 of 3

1 Kaylana WILLIAMS SR Gainesville 1:03.37

2 Morgan BRUMFIELD JR Lincoln 1:02.52

3 Madison FULTON SO Rickards 1:01.55

4 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 1:00.24

5 Mariona HEARTSFIEL SO Lincoln 1:01.13

6 Layla ROBERTSON SR Gainesville 1:01.64

7 J'Liyn SMITH FR Columbia 1:03.11

8 Omari-Briana FOSTER SO Columbia 1:03.68

#12 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 Hung LUONG SR Mosley 57.96

4 Jason STOREVIK JR Mosley 54.11

5 Dwayne CASCEN SR Columbia 56.48

Section 2 of 3

1 Jabari REED SR Mosley 53.37

2 Kenneth NELSON SR Gainesville 52.97

3 Jadon BUCKLES FR Lincoln 52.24
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 51.85

5 Malik EDWARDS SR Gainesville 51.88

6 De'Rodrick HEPBURN JR Leon 52.77

7 Myles MOORE SO Leon 53.37

8 LaWarren NEWTON FR Columbia 54.10

Section 3 of 3

1 Tyzer HENRY FR Lincoln 51.79

2 Trevis JOHNSON SO Columbia 49.46

3 Sheldon RICHARDSON SR Rickards 49.42

4 Tyjah EDWARDS SR Gainesville 48.81

5 George JONES SR Lincoln 49.01

6 Isaiah BIGHEM JR Leon 49.44

7 Errol QUALLO LLL SR Rickards 50.11

8 Keno RIVERS JR Rickards 51.79

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Dayla LOCK SO Gainesville 1:15.63

2 Alima HEMENWAY SR Lincoln 1:12.63

3 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 1:06.87

4 Aysia FINGALL SR Mosley 1:04.30

5 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 1:05.97

6 Marina FONS DE LA RI SO Gainesville 1:09.49

7 Selena HUMAYUN FR Lincoln 1:15.28

8 Kylie HALL FR Rickards 1:15.99

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Jaden SAPP SO Mosley 1:08.76

3 Omarion UDELL SO Columbia 1:06.31

4 Isaac ZEDIKER JR Mosley 1:03.78

5 Kentrell BLACKMON JR Mosley 1:06.03

6 Xavier PETER SO Leon 1:07.34

7 Kaden MCKIRE JR Columbia NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Ethan KNIGHT JR Lincoln 1:02.15

2 Anton MILLER FR Lincoln 1:00.12

3 Rance GRACE JR Lincoln 57.99

4 Malek JACKSON SR Leon 56.95

5 Tayeshawn ROCHELL SO Gainesville 57.56

6 Kameron HALL JR Rickards 59.65

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Brantley GIBSON SR Rickards 1:01.69

8 Rashado ARNOLD SO Rickards 1:02.56

#15 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lily MOORE SR Leon 2:20.65

2 NyAshia WRIGHT SO Lincoln 2:29.29

3 Madi SIMS SO Leon 2:30.20

4 Madison FULTON SO Rickards 2:31.51

5 Maddie NICHOLS SO Arnold 2:32.53

6 Keira FORBES FR Gainesville 2:32.56

7 Abigail CANDLER JR Columbia 2:34.17

8 Clifton LEWIS FR Leon 2:34.45

9 Skye WILLIAMS JR Lincoln 2:36.30

10 Arianna MORRIS FR Rickards 2:39.57

11 Aline VON WATTENW JR Mosley 2:39.71

12 Kennedy FLORES SO Arnold 2:40.88

13 Sarah SIMPSON SR Columbia 2:42.26

14 Olivia HAMMACK JR Mosley 2:45.76

15 Tatiana RIVERA SO Rickards 2:46.86

16 Aza HAMPTON SO Lincoln 2:46.89

17 Kaeden ROSSELLE FR Gainesville 2:47.23

18 Lauren LOGUE SO Mosley 2:47.28

19 Emily HULL SR Arnold 2:48.07

20 Dayla LOCK SO Gainesville 2:53.72

#16 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Edward KEPRAN SR Arnold 1:52.27

2 Justin GREENWOOD JR Rickards 1:58.15

3 Jose RODRIGUEZ SR Columbia 1:58.74

4 Rayshawn GOODMAN JR Lincoln 2:01.44

5 Nicolas PARKER JR Rickards 2:02.31

6 Cadden MAXWELL SO Leon 2:04.44

7 Esiah HUGHES JR Rickards 2:04.78

8 Dylan HARRY SR Lincoln 2:05.21

9 Nathan MATSUBARA SO Columbia 2:05.23

10 Aidan LITTLE JR Mosley 2:06.55

11 Nicolas WADDELL JR Mosley 2:06.55

12 Elijah NICHOLSON SR Lincoln 2:07.68

13 Christopher STARKS FR Leon 2:09.77
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 Samuel MERRITT FR Arnold 2:11.65

15 Myles MOORE SO Leon 2:13.71

16 Elijah POLLACK SR Mosley 2:14.32

17 Jacob MCLEOD SO Columbia 2:15.97

18 Caleb ROOK JR Arnold 2:17.01

19 Anthony CARIDI SO Gainesville 2:35.01

20 Gus WEILER FR Gainesville 2:36.45

#17 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 Lidia MCLANE SR Leon NT

3 Ta'riyah HUNTER FR Columbia 29.78

4 Kamysia GIBSON SO Gainesville 27.37

5 Xiomara BARNETTE JR Mosley 29.56

Section 2 of 3

1 Jovani WASHINGTON JR Rickards 27.17

2 Danielle OUKO-OMON SO Gainesville 26.89

3 J'Liyn SMITH FR Columbia 26.51

5 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 26.46

6 Izabella BACHELOR JR Arnold 26.63

7 Stacy WHITE SR Columbia 27.12

8 Mariona HEARTSFIEL SO Lincoln 27.25

Section 3 of 3

1 Shaniyah CARLOS FR Mosley 26.31

2 Brooke MARSHALL FR Leon 26.28

3 Kalani VREEN SR Gainesville 26.18

4 Aysia FINGALL SR Mosley 25.48

5 Amelia HAGGINS JR Leon 25.88

6 Blu BRAXTON FR Lincoln 26.23

7 Morgan BRUMFIELD JR Lincoln 26.29

8 Makayla CALDWELL SR Rickards 26.33

#18 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 Greyson MAULDEN SO Mosley 24.25

4 Jaidon MILLER FR Columbia 24.11

5 Jeffery POPE FR Columbia 24.15

6 Caleb PAGAN - LUGO SO Gainesville 24.86

Section 2 of 3

2 Daviyon THOMAS SR Rickards 23.17

3 Kenyi BROWN SR Leon 22.72

#18 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Dylan MCCLELLAN SR Lincoln 22.51

5 Derrick THOMPSON SR Lincoln 22.51

6 Kenneth NELSON SR Gainesville 23.12

7 Dwayne CASCEN SR Columbia 23.66

Section 3 of 3

1 Cameron KEYS JR Mosley 22.27

2 Sheldon RICHARDSON SR Rickards 22.00

3 Antonio GIDDENS SO Rickards 21.92

4 Malek JACKSON SR Leon 21.80

5 Tyjah EDWARDS SR Gainesville 21.82

6 Isaiah BIGHEM JR Leon 21.96

7 George JONES SR Lincoln 22.17

8 KJ KYLE SR Mosley 22.47

#19 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lillee TANG SR Leon 11:10.61

2 Mallory ROBINSON SR Leon 11:36.53

3 Clifton LEWIS FR Leon 12:03.36

4 Mya FORBES JR Gainesville 12:57.56

5 Nicole WEBBER SR Gainesville 13:09.81

6 Tatiana RIVERA SO Rickards 13:35.85

7 Stella ROSEN FR Rickards 14:48.10

8 Agnus EBUBE SO Rickards 15:17.23

#20 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Patrick KOON JR Leon 8:52.60

2 Carson KING SR Arnold 9:46.99

3 Will SPRINGER JR Leon 9:50.23

4 Matthew HAUSER FR Lincoln 10:09.07

5 Nicolas WADDELL JR Mosley 10:11.30

6 Will WINSOR JR Leon 10:13.81

7 Clement WEILER JR Gainesville 10:15.31

8 Remi KEPRAN FR Arnold 10:42.74

9 Dillon BREWER JR Lincoln 10:46.79

10 Jordan DOUGHERTY SR Lincoln 10:51.59

11 Joshua THOMPSON SO Columbia 11:10.61

12 Jamarin LANE FR Rickards 11:11.83

13 Josh HARRIS JR Mosley 11:29.91

14 Manderson MEUTH JR Rickards 11:57.30
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#20 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Time

15 Brandyn POPE SO Columbia 12:08.27

16 Dennis SCOTT SO Rickards 12:10.29

17 Justin RHEA JR Mosley 13:06.66

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Leon (A) A 4:26.15

1) Mariah LOFTON SO 2) Linnea MAGEE SO

3) Lidia MCLANE SR 4) Amaya LAWRENCE SO

5) Amelia HAGGINS JR 6) Alexandria KENNEDY SR

7) Brooke MARSHALL FR 8)

3 Lincoln (A) A 4:17.50

1) Mariona HEARTSFIELD SO 2) Cecilia DIXON JR

3) Kennedi ALLEN SO 4) Morgan BRUMFIELD JR

5) Selena HUMAYUN FR 6)

4 Gainesville (A) A 4:06.66

1) Layla ROBERTSON SR 2) Keira FORBES FR

3) Marina FONS DE LA RICA SO 4) Kalani VREEN SR

5) Mya FORBES JR 6) Danielle OUKO-OMONDI SO

7) Kaylana WILLIAMS SR 8) Evyleen MALONE JR

5 Rickards (A) A 4:14.03

1) Madison FULTON SO 2) Damiyah WILLIAMS FR

3) Kylie HALL FR 4) Arianna MORRIS FR

5) Jovani WASHINGTON JR 6) Angel ROBERTS SR

7) Taylor NANCE JR 8) Treazure WEST SR

6 Columbia (A) A 4:21.04

1) Sarah SIMPSON SR 2) Abigail CANDLER JR

3) Omari-Briana FOSTER SO 4) J'Liyn SMITH FR

5) Ta'riyah HUNTER FR 6) Mariah STEPHENS SO

7) Stacy WHITE SR 8)

7 Mosley (A) A 4:26.54

1) Aline VON WATTENWYL JR 2) Shaniyah CARLOS FR

3) Olivia HAMMACK JR 4) Aysia FINGALL SR

5) Lauren LOGUE SO 6)

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)

 3:00 PM
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
 3:00 PM
Lane Team Time

2 Columbia (A) A 3:37.25

1) Jose RODRIGUEZ SR 2) LaWarren NEWTON FR

3) Nathan MATSUBARA SO 4) Seth STOCKTON SR

5) Kaden MCKIRE JR 6) Thomas WALKER SR

7) Dwayne CASCEN SR 8)

3 Gainesville (A) A 3:31.22

1) Caleb YOUNG JR FR 2) Tayeshawn ROCHELLE SO

3) Simon SEAVERS SO 4) Donovan FERGUSON SO

5) Kenneth NELSON SR 6) Caleb PAGAN - LUGO SO

7) Tyjah EDWARDS SR 8) Malik EDWARDS SR

4 Lincoln (A) A 3:24.52

1) Rance GRACE JR 2) Jadon BUCKLES FR

3) Tyzer HENRY FR 4) George JONES SR

5) Jaiden CUNNINGHAM FR 6) Rayshawn GOODMAN JR

7) Derrick THOMPSON SR 8)

5 Rickards (A) A 3:28.17

1) Errol QUALLO LLL SR 2) Nicolas PARKER JR

3) Kameron HALL JR 4) Justin GREENWOOD JR

5) Antonio GIDDENS SO 6) Keno RIVERS JR

7) David JONES JR 8) Sheldon RICHARDSON SR

6 Leon (A) A 3:34.88

1) Myles MOORE SO 2) De'Rodrick HEPBURN JR

3) August ADAMS SO 4) Nyjean GRIGNON SO

5) Malek JACKSON SR 6) Isaiah BIGHEM JR

7) Kenyi BROWN SR 8)

7 Mosley (A) A 3:38.12

1) Jabari REED SR 2) Jason STOREVIK JR

3) KJ KYLE SR 4) Cameron KEYS JR

5) Kentrell BLACKMON JR 6) Zach ELZAWAHRY JR

7) Isaac ZEDIKER JR 8)

#23 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 4.74m

2 Kylie HALL FR Rickards 4.76m

3 Sanija WALLER SR Lincoln 4.85m

4 J'Liyn SMITH FR Columbia 4.87m

5 Stacy WHITE SR Columbia 4.87m

6 Blu BRAXTON FR Lincoln 4.96m

7 Mariah LOFTON SO Leon 5.02m

8 Marina FONS DE LA RI SO Gainesville 5.13m

9 Alexandria KENNEDY SR Leon 5.35m

Flight 2 of 2
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#23 Girls Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

1 Toni SLATER FR Rickards 4.10m

2 Ava PARKER FR Mosley 4.18m

3 Madison LANGFORD SO Mosley 4.30m

4 Asia HOWARD SR Lincoln 4.31m

5 Xiomara BARNETTE JR Mosley 4.32m

6 Amariah JACKSON SR Gainesville 4.61m

7 Damiyah WILLIAMS FR Rickards 4.63m

8 Alira GOSTON SR Gainesville 4.72m

#24 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Nehemaih WASHINGT FR Gainesville 4.07m

2 Xavier PETER SO Leon 5.52m

3 Greyson MAULDEN SO Mosley 5.57m

4 Kaheim HARRIS SR Leon 5.69m

5 Will ARBOLEDA FR Mosley 5.74m

6 Tyson SAILOR SO Rickards 5.77m

7 Thomas WALKER SR Columbia 5.88m

8 Anton MILLER FR Lincoln 5.94m

9 Kaden MCKIRE JR Columbia 6.23m

10 Kamren ROSS SO Lincoln 6.39m

11 KJ KYLE SR Mosley 6.49m

12 Seth STOCKTON SR Columbia 6.59m

13 Zavion JACKSON JR Rickards 6.61m

14 Isaiah BIGHEM JR Leon 6.69m

15 Derrick THOMPSON SR Lincoln 6.80m

16 Kamari JONES JR Rickards 6.90m

#25 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Maddie NICHOLS SO Arnold 9.07m

2 Amaya LAWRENCE SO Leon 9.60m

3 Kennedi ALLEN SO Lincoln 9.68m

4 Sanija WALLER SR Lincoln 9.73m

5 Stacy WHITE SR Columbia 9.80m

6 Shirin DJEMGOU SO Rickards 10.22m

7 Taylor NANCE JR Rickards 10.33m

8 Darrah JONES SR Rickards 10.45m

9 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 10.62m

10 Marina FONS DE LA RI SO Gainesville 11.12m

11 Alexandria KENNEDY SR Leon 11.88m

#26 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Gavin LYONS FR Lincoln 10.87m

2 Thomas WALKER SR Columbia 11.20m

3 Randall POMPEY JR Rickards 11.39m

4 Xavier PETER SO Leon 11.73m

5 Tashaun KYLE JR Mosley 11.97m

6 Elijah BIGHEM JR Leon 12.20m

7 Malik EDWARDS SR Gainesville 12.42m

8 Dylan MCCLELLAN SR Lincoln 12.49m

9 Kaden MCKIRE JR Columbia 12.63m

10 Jerry SPEIGHTS JR Lincoln 12.70m

11 Kamari JONES JR Rickards 12.73m

12 Zavion JACKSON JR Rickards 13.00m

13 Seth STOCKTON SR Columbia 15.31m

#27 Girls High Jump (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Sydnie GARRETT-CAL JR Arnold NM

2 Ava TAYLOR FR Mosley NM

3 Anna Katherine RISALV SR Arnold NM

4 Jomy CEPERO VASAL SO Mosley NM

5 Shaniyah CARLOS FR Mosley NM

6 Mahayla COLLINS SO Leon 1.27m

7 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 1.32m

8 Alira GOSTON SR Gainesville 1.35m

9 Erin INGRAM JR Leon 1.42m

10 McKenzie SMITH SR Rickards 1.42m

11 Amelia HAGGINS JR Leon 1.45m

12 Angel ROBERTS SR Rickards 1.45m

13 Cecilia DIXON JR Lincoln 1.52m

14 Talia MILLER SO Rickards 1.52m

#28 Boys High Jump (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Chris NOBLE SO Arnold NM

2 Jaden SAPP SO Mosley NM

3 Lebarron BLACK SO Mosley NM

4 Colton MCLEAN JR Mosley NM

5 Lebron HARDY SR Gainesville 1.63m

6 Kenyi BROWN SR Leon 1.67m

7 Lamari BELL FR Columbia 1.67m
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#28 Boys High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

8 Myrick MICHARL SR Leon 1.73m

9 Caleb ANDERSON FR Lincoln 1.78m

10 Zavion JACKSON JR Rickards 1.80m

11 Vontrell HANKINSON SR Gainesville 1.82m

12 Thomas WALKER SR Columbia 1.82m

13 Kaden MCKIRE JR Columbia 1.82m

14 Jermaris SPEIGHTS SR Lincoln 1.85m

15 Heath VINCENT SO Gainesville 1.85m

16 Tylor HOWARD SO Lincoln 1.85m

17 Randall POMPEY JR Rickards 1.88m

18 Martin KEHAYOV SR Arnold 1.88m

19 Errol QUALLO LLL SR Rickards 1.90m

20 Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 1.93m

#29 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jomy CEPERO VASAL SO Mosley NM

2 Lauren LOGUE SO Mosley NM

3 Messiah NEALY FR Rickards 1.70m

4 Natalie WHITE JR Lincoln 2.10m

5 Talia MILLER SO Rickards 2.15m

6 Olivia SCRIBNER SO Arnold 2.42m

7 Jayla TAYLOR JR Gainesville 2.45m

8 Leah MEEHAN SO Lincoln 2.98m

9 Miriam DUTY JR Lincoln 3.13m

#30 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Lebarron BLACK SO Mosley NM

2 Jaden SAPP SO Mosley NM

3 Landon COREIL SO Arnold NM

4 Dylan KIRKLAND SO Arnold NM

5 Cam'ron TAYLOR SO Rickards 2.65m

6 Doug JONES SO Rickards 2.82m

7 Ethan KNIGHT JR Lincoln 3.28m

8 Darius JONES LL SO Rickards 3.50m

#31 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jahnya GUMBS SR Columbia 6.26m

#31 Girls Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

2 Anaiyah VELASQUEZ SO Gainesville 6.49m

3 Zanorhya ANDERSON SR Gainesville 6.80m

4 Jessica BRYAN JR Gainesville 6.89m

5 Nia HARRIS SO Lincoln 6.90m

6 Lexie HARRISON JR Mosley 7.08m

7 Hannah WILLIAMS JR Columbia 7.13m

8 Madison WOODWORT JR Mosley 7.52m

9 Mary BUSSEY SO Leon 7.84m

10 Tori ARDLEY SO Lincoln 8.42m

11 Kyndall NORRIS SO Columbia 8.82m

12 Amirah BRUCE FR Rickards 9.22m

13 Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards 10.00m

14 Ka'Nyah FULLER SR Leon 10.99m

15 Jakarma MITCHELL SO Rickards 11.19m

#32 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Tyler BAUGHTMAN JR Gainesville 10.24m

2 Aydin HERRERO-CLA FR Mosley 10.57m

3 Lucas LIGHT JR Leon 10.70m

4 Edson MALDONADO J JR Gainesville 10.73m

5 Carlos MARTIN SO Leon 10.74m

6 Wilson PHILEMON JR Columbia 11.15m

7 Omarion UDELL SO Columbia 11.84m

8 Felix HEINZ JR Leon 11.95m

9 Kenyon GARNER JR Rickards 12.01m

10 Evan MORSE JR Columbia 12.28m

11 Jalen SESSION SR Gainesville 12.85m

12 Vencent BOSTICK JR Lincoln 13.45m

13 Kendrick SCOTT SO Lincoln 13.78m

14 Kelvontae GILLEY SR Rickards 13.84m

15 Jordon CLARK SR Rickards 14.99m

16 La'Darion DUDLEY SR Lincoln 17.89m

#33 Girls Discus (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jessica BRYAN JR Gainesville 11.90m

2 Neveah HARDEN SO Gainesville 15.84m

3 Marie MODY SO Mosley 17.20m

4 Lexie HARRISON JR Mosley 17.58m

5 Nia HARRIS SO Lincoln 20.05m
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#33 Girls Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 Tori ARDLEY SO Lincoln 20.82m

7 Madison WOODWORT JR Mosley 20.99m

8 Mary BUSSEY SO Leon 22.33m

9 Kyndall NORRIS SO Columbia 22.52m

10 Shirin DJEMGOU SO Rickards 24.35m

11 Hannah WILLIAMS JR Columbia 26.38m

12 Ka'Nyah FULLER SR Leon 31.30m

13 Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards 31.90m

14 Jakarma MITCHELL SO Rickards 34.92m

#34 Boys Discus (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kamari STRONG JR Rickards 34.00m

2 Kelvontae GILLEY SR Rickards 36.70m

3 Wesley TILGHMAN JR Mosley 36.90m

4 Ajani MASON JR Lincoln 37.00m

5 Evan MORSE JR Columbia 38.18m

6 Rolando DOMINGUEZ SO Columbia 38.61m

7 Jordon CLARK SR Rickards 39.78m

8 Kendrick SCOTT SO Lincoln 44.05m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Tyler BAUGHTMAN JR Gainesville 22.10m

2 Carlos MARTIN SO Leon 24.19m

3 Edson MALDONADO J JR Gainesville 25.23m

4 Lucas LIGHT JR Leon 27.54m

5 Abraham DUTY FR Lincoln 28.90m

6 Felix HEINZ JR Leon 29.20m

7 Aydin HERRERO-CLA FR Mosley 31.56m

8 Omarion UDELL SO Columbia 33.29m

9 Jalen SESSION SR Gainesville 33.79m

#35 Girls Javelin (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Mya FORBES JR Gainesville 15.08m

2 Shirin DJEMGOU SO Rickards 16.19m

3 Camille ARMSTRONG JR Rickards 16.92m

4 Zoe HEARNS JR Lincoln 17.00m

5 Mary BUSSEY SO Leon 17.77m

6 Sarah SIMPSON SR Columbia 18.35m

7 Jessica BRYAN JR Gainesville 18.43m

8 Hannah WILLIAMS JR Columbia 18.94m

#35 Girls Javelin (Varsity) (cont'd)
 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 Azayah CLARK FR Lincoln 20.05m

10 Jakarma MITCHELL SO Rickards 23.65m

11 Asia HOWARD SR Lincoln 25.97m

12 Caitlyn NOBLE SR Arnold 27.71m

13 Kyndall NORRIS SO Columbia 28.98m

#36 Boys Javelin (Varsity)

 1:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Edson MALDONADO J JR Gainesville 25.85m

2 Lucas LIGHT JR Leon 26.19m

3 Jamari MORGAN JR Rickards 28.51m

4 Reign ALFORD SO Gainesville 29.08m

5 Julius DARITY JR Lincoln 31.20m

6 Felix HEINZ JR Leon 33.27m

7 Connor COPELIN SO Lincoln 33.81m

8 Cameron LUMPKIN FR Columbia 35.81m

9 Alan GIBSON JR Lincoln 35.96m

10 Chris NOBLE SO Arnold 36.14m

11 Jordon CLARK SR Rickards 36.25m

12 Seth STOCKTON SR Columbia 36.44m

13 Omarion UDELL SO Columbia 38.05m

14 Clement WEILER JR Gainesville 39.60m

15 Ja'Kari WINTERS SR Rickards 43.00m

16 Wesley TILGHMAN JR Mosley 52.18m
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